=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 &

ﬁﬂ 3200-D Parts
Traction Unit

" Rear Wheel & Controls

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 &

ﬂﬁﬂ 3200-D Parts

Traction Unit
" Rear Wheel & Controls

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Tires
0 TIRES Click Here to View Complete Tire Selection 0
217-60, , .
40 R217-60 242-49 Wheel - with Valve Stem - White 1
232-27,
41 R232-27 232.31 Stem - Valve w/ Cap 3
Hoses
50 R94-5357 94-5357 Hydraulic Hose Assy 2
51 R94-5358 94-5358 Hydraulic Hose Assy 2
52 R93-2269 93-2269 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
53 R93-2270 93-2270 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
Other Parts Available
10-6870,
70 R10-6870-03 10-6870-03, Hub - Wheel 2
Oct-70
217-95,
71 R75-9440 759440 Hub - Rear Wheel - Incl Wheel Studs 1

Detail Description: Hub includes 4ea R10-6830 Wheel Studs:

10-6820,
72 R10-6821 10-6821, Hub and Drum Assy 2
Oct-20
253-108,
73 R253-111 253-111 Seal 2
74 R500534 1-633585 Bearing - with Cup 2

Detail Description: Kit includes: 1 ea R254-78- Bearing Cone & R254-79 Bearing Cone:

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 &

ﬂﬁﬂ 3200-D Parts

Traction Unit
" Rear Wheel & Controls

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-102-0060,
01-102-0130,
1-633585,
75 R254-78 254-78, Tapered Bearing Cone 2
32-7790,
32-9580,
93-4813

01-103-0060,
01-103-0130,
1-633584,
76 R254-79 252-106, Cup - Bearing 2
254-79,
32-7800,
32-9590

Detail Description: Use R254-79M installation mandrel to properly install race.:

77 R70-9870 70-9870 Plate - Backing 2
78 R10-6830 10-6830 Stud - 1/2-20 x 1 3/4 4
302-11,
79 R700414 28;19 Zerk - Grease 1/4-28 45 Deg 1
32-8170
80 R242-50 242-50 Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel 12
81 R5-3934 5-3934 Bolt - Steering Caster Fork 1
82 R26-3790 26-3790 Nut - Hex - Wheel Motor 1-20 2
83 R10-6850 10-6850 Drum - Brake 2
84 R85-6540 85-6540 Stud - Drive 1/2-20 x 2 8
84 R10-6830S  10-6830 Stud - Drive - Hub 4
85 R321-5 g;] :21’ Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 7/8 8
86 R71-1500 ;(1)%385' Brake Assy 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 &

ﬁﬂ 3200-D Parts
Traction Unit

" Rear Wheel & Controls

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
87 R70-9840 70-9840 Shoe - Brake 4
88 R70-9880 70-9880 Spring - Brake Shoe 2
88 R70-9880S Spring - Brake Shoe - Stainless 2
104-7707,
104-7708,

90 R104-7707 70-9850, Cam - Brake 2
70-9860

91 R150223 Clip - Retaining - Brake Cam 2
104-7706, .

91 R150513 127-8566 E - Clip - Brake Assy 2

92 R19M7819 Bolt - Hex HD M12 x 90 8
84-2000,

93 R84-2000-03 84-2000-03, Bracket - Brake 2
84-2000-0P

94 R92-9199 92-9199 Hydraulic Motor - RH/LH Wheel 2
237-80, .

95 R237-80 327-80 O-Ring 4
340-14, e

96 R340-14 96-0861 Hydraulic Fitting - 45 Deg 4
237-65, .

97 R237-65 237.65 O-Ring 4
71-1510,

98 R93-2096 93-2096 Arm - Brake 2

99 R3257-42 3257-42 Key - Woodruff 5/16 x 1 2

100 R18-6320 18-6320 Washer - Steering Fork 4
115-9472, ,

101 R254-70 254.70 Tapered Bearing Cone - w/Seal 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 &

ﬂﬁﬂ 3200-D Parts

Traction Unit
" Rear Wheel & Controls

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-103-0090,
115-9471,
102 R254-61 254-61, Cup 2
92-0611,
93-4850

21-6010,
302-11,
302-37,
302-47,
302-5,
302-57,
103 R302-5 302-58, Fitting - Grease 1

302-6,
31-0300,
32-9660,
60-0800,
62-3880,
92-4181

104 R32136-9 32136-9 Nut - 1-1/4-12 Slotted 1

105 R3272-37 3272-37 Pin - Cotter 1/4 x 2-1/2 1

2296-42,
301504,
32127-24,
32128-33,
106 R301504 32146-17, Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20 8
3296-16,
3296-42,
3296-42,
915661P

217-96,

107 R74-3730 2,720

Spacer 2

109 R3296-67 3296-67 Locknut - 3/4-16 Heavy Jam RH Thread 1

106-6774,
110 R106-6774  92-5838, Ball Joint 2
92-5838-01

111 R32151-104 32151-104 Ring - Retaining, Ex 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 &

ﬂﬁﬂ 3200-D Parts

Traction Unit
" Rear Wheel & Controls

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
01-191-1018,
3214,
112 R443828 3220-6, Nut - 5/8-18 Hex 4
443828,
915089P
113 R302-60 302-60 Zerk - Grease 90 Deg. 2
114 R340-132 340-132 Hydraulic Fitting - 90 Deg 2
237-21, .
115 R237-21 327-21 O-Ring 2
107-8844,
116 R237-22 237-22, O-Ring 2
237-78
67-7210,
117 R92-5753 97-5753 Clamp-Hose 1
32104-32,
118 R32144-14  32104-49, Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 5/8 1
32144-14

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




